
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  456.6961

800 M. Alessi  457.1012

9 I. Tedesco  457.1503

745 K. Rookstool  357.3394

26 M. Byrne  357.8215

273 G. Gracyk  457.9716

14 K. Windham  858.1917

129 V. Mckiddie  458.2128

12 D. Vuillemin  358.2359

8 G. Langston  458.31110

118 D. Millsaps  558.32211

965 A. Balbi  358.39912

90 C. Siebler  358.50713

99 K. Mace  358.54214

394 K. Summers  358.57215

15 T. Ferry  658.62116

23 K. Lewis  358.73317

177 C. Blose  858.74818

34 T. Adams  358.91019

31 J. Thomas  358.91320

111 M. Sleeter  458.97021

96 C. Whitcraft  359.02422

69 B. Garrison  459.03623

256 B. Johnson  359.07424

32 R. Clark  359.08025

66 S. Skinner  459.17326

539 R. Dietrich  359.22327

79 J. Marsack  359.34128

927 T. Sewell  359.47929

36 J. Summey  859.48230

801 J. Alessi  959.52931

115 J. Oehlhof  259.53032

317 J. Hazel  359.55333

261 J. Morrison  359.61434

81 A. Chatfield  659.84935

77 D. Dehaan  31:00.15936

627 L. Lillie  21:00.26837

290 D. Abbott  31:00.45438

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  345.8821

9 I. Tedesco  345.9342

15 T. Ferry  646.1493

14 K. Windham  846.2264

118 D. Millsaps  346.4095

8 G. Langston  446.4346

177 C. Blose  546.5007

34 T. Adams  646.6888

12 D. Vuillemin  646.7569

26 M. Byrne  346.77610

99 K. Mace  846.83211

29 A. Short  246.92212

745 K. Rookstool  346.97313

69 B. Garrison  947.01314

394 K. Summers  347.15615

111 M. Sleeter  847.16716

36 J. Summey  747.21017

965 A. Balbi  747.23618

129 V. Mckiddie  747.32619

273 G. Gracyk  247.44720

66 S. Skinner  347.46221

31 J. Thomas  347.60222

96 C. Whitcraft  747.63123

801 J. Alessi  347.69324

90 C. Siebler  647.69425

79 J. Marsack  647.72526

23 K. Lewis  247.74527

115 J. Oehlhof  347.79428

927 T. Sewell  347.83829

32 R. Clark  747.90530

261 J. Morrison  347.95931

77 D. Dehaan  348.12232

256 B. Johnson  348.15933

539 R. Dietrich  748.27734

317 J. Hazel  748.38235

290 D. Abbott  348.73336

81 A. Chatfield  648.76437

627 L. Lillie  154.37538

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  543.5781

15 T. Ferry  643.6382

14 K. Windham  743.6573

9 I. Tedesco  443.8324

800 M. Alessi  243.9465

273 G. Gracyk  244.1686

394 K. Summers  344.2957

34 T. Adams  644.2988

26 M. Byrne  444.4379

36 J. Summey  844.61210

79 J. Marsack  644.62211

12 D. Vuillemin  344.67712

177 C. Blose  544.73313

118 D. Millsaps  644.83314

801 J. Alessi  344.88315

29 A. Short  444.88816

745 K. Rookstool  445.07817

965 A. Balbi  345.33218

129 V. Mckiddie  945.42619

90 C. Siebler  345.45520

96 C. Whitcraft  745.50121

111 M. Sleeter  645.50422

99 K. Mace  845.61523

69 B. Garrison  245.63524

261 J. Morrison  245.64725

66 S. Skinner  345.68026

927 T. Sewell  345.72327

31 J. Thomas  545.77428

32 R. Clark  345.88729

115 J. Oehlhof  345.98330

77 D. Dehaan  845.99031

23 K. Lewis  246.01532

539 R. Dietrich  746.23033

81 A. Chatfield  246.51134

256 B. Johnson  346.54035

317 J. Hazel  546.57936

290 D. Abbott  348.21037

627 L. Lillie  11:05.40838
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